High Frequency Ultrasonic Washing Machine 38 Liter for Precision
Component
Basic Information
CE, RoHS
2
650
Product Specification
38 L

Fully insulated stainless steel tank construction
Digital LED screen displays temperature and time for easy operation
Adjustable built-in heater improves cleaning effectiveness
Stainless steel lid reduces operational noise
Package Contents
1 × cleaning machine
1 × lid
1 × basket
for m
ore products please visit us on skym
enultrasonic.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Similar Models
Model Tank Size L×W×H (mm) Volume (L) Ultrasonic Power (W) Heating Power (W) Transducer (pcs)
JP-120ST 500×300×250 38L 600W 1500W 12pcs
JP-180ST 500×350×300 53L 900W 1500W 18pcs
JP-240ST 550×400×350 77L 1200W 3000W 24pcs
JP-300ST 550×450×400 99L 1500W 4500W 30pcs
JP-301ST 800×300×400 96L 1500W 4500W 30pcs
JP-360ST 600×500×450 135L 1800W 4500W 36pcs
JP-480ST 700×500×500 175L 2400W 6000W 48pcs
JP-600ST 800×600×550 246L 3000W 6000W 60pcs
JP-720ST 1000×600×600 360L 3600W 9000W 72pcs
JP-1108ST 1000×900×600 540L 5400W 18000W 108pcs
JP-1144ST 1200×1000×800 960L 7200W 27000W 144pcs
Warranty & Support
1 Year Warranty: Replacement parts provided free of charge for any technical problems during warranty period. Technical support
available after warranty period.
 +86 13528763370  sales3@skymen.cc  skymenultrasonic.com